General information about company

Scrip code 530369

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE380C01014

Name of the company VAMSHI RUBBER LIMITED
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2019

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
5 ;Nhether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whetl}er the L1§ted Ent%ty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise

6 No No
encumbered?

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
rights?

8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | No




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. of No. Of |No. Of Total nos Shareholding asa | Number of V(?t‘ing Rights held in each
Category .| Partly shares " | % of total no. of class of securities (IX)
Category | of Nos. Of fully paid paid-up | underlying shares shares (calculated
M sharcholder shareholders | up equity equity Depository }leld (VID as per SCRR, 1957) No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Tota] as a
(I1I) shares . ={V)+ o % of
1) held (IV) shares Receipts (VY+ (V) (VIII) As a % of Class Class Total
held (V) | (VI) (A+B+C2) eg X |egy | °O® (A+B+C)
Promoter
(A) l‘gcromoter 15 2398475 2398475 | 57.01 2398475 2398475 | 57.01
Group
(B) Public 3838 1808325 1808325 |42.99 1808325 1808325 [ 42.99
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1 underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 3853 4206800 4206800 | 100 4206800 4206800 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Number of Slh azires d
No. Of Shares | Shareholding,asa % |Lockedin |P %8¢ Or
No. Of No. of Underlying assuming full h x17) | otherwise
Shares : . . shares (XII) encumbered | Number of
Category Underlyi Shares Outstanding conversion of ity sh
Category | of nderlying Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (XIII) cquity shares
Outstanding . . held in
(0} shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A -
convertible . . sa Sa | dematerialized
1D ", Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of
securities . . _ N 00 ©0 form (XIV)
) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) [ (XD=(VIDH(X)Asa% | No. | total | No. | total
(@ of (A+B+C2) (a) |Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(®) (®)
Promoter
(A) f;cromoter 57.01 2398475
Group
B) Public 42.99 1352364
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CD) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 3750839




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Of Total Shareholding Number of Voting Rights held in
No.of | Partly |No.Of nos. asa % of total | €ach class of securities (IX)
fully paid- | shares shares no. of shares ] ] Total
Category & Name | Nos. Of paidup |up underlying | held (calculated as | No of Voting (XIV) Rights N an
Sr. of the shareholders asa %
’ Shareholders (I) (11T equity equity | Depository | (VII)= | per SCRR, of
shares shares | Receipts avy+ 1957) (VIII) ) Total
held (IV) | held | (VI) (V) |Asa%of )C(lass egt | Class | Voting
V) (VD) (A+B+C2) cgy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(@) Individuals/Hindu | , 2223999 2223999 | 52.87 2223999 2223999 | 52.87
undivided Family
(d) égﬁc?ftylﬁer 1 174476 174476 | 4.15 174476 174476 | 4.15
(Slu)b'TOtal (A) 15 2398475 2398475 | 57.01 2398475 2398475 | 57.01
?2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 15 2398475 2398475 |57.01 2398475 2398475157.01
Group (A)=
(AXD)HA)
@
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) sharcholders 3786 1113158 1113158 | 26.46 1113158 1113158 | 26.46
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal |5 196934 196934 | 4.68 196934 196934 | 4.68
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
(e) 2;‘:33;“ 47 498233 498233 | 11.84 498233 498233 | 11.84
(53“)b'T°‘al B) 3838 1808325 1808325 | 42.99 1808325 1808325 | 42.99
Total Public
(sg;l:g())g;ig 3838 1808325 1808325 | 42.99 1808325 1808325 | 42.99
BY2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
AYBIC2) 3853 4206800 4206800 | 100 4206800 4206800 | 100
Total
(A+B+C) 3853 4206800 4206800 | 100 4206800 4206800 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Shares
Number of ledoed
No. Of Shares | Shareholding , asa % | Locked in | P 98¢ OF
I;l? -Of No. of Underlying assuming full shares (XII) otherwise Number of
ares Shares Outstanding conversion of encumbered (XIII) umber o
Underlying . . . i, equity shares
. Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( A :
Sr. Outstanding Outstandi L d " sa held in
avertible utstanding | securities an, as a percentage of % of . dematerialized
conver Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) | 1IN As a % of total
securities . . - 0. | total 0. | Shares held form (XIV)
x (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XI)=(VII)HX) As a (a) |Shares | (a) ares he
) (@) % of (A+B+C2) (b)
held
(®
A Table 1I - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) 52.87 2223999
(d) 4.15 174476
(Sl‘;b'T"tal () 57.01 2398475
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 57.01 2398475
and Promoter
Group (A)=
ADHAQ)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i) 26.46 696197
a(ii) 4.68 196934
(a(
(e) 11.84 459233
Sub-Total (B) 42.99 1352364
3
Total Public
Shareholding
42.99 1352364
(B)=B)(1)+
B)2)+(B)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 3750839
Total
(A1B+C) 100 3750839
Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern };iig Il;ila tion(1)




Text Block

Textual Information()

Publi shareholders in which Individuals Upto 2 Lakhs holding 400 shares are pledge




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders

@

KANMANTH
REDDY
SEKHAR
REDDY

R. SUJATHA

REDDY

SRIVARA
MEREDDY

THUMMALAPALLY
ANANTH REDDY

DEEPIKA P

GANTI
KAMESWARI

K. SURYA
PRABHA

PAN (1)

ACVPK4168N

AHAPR4813K

AJFPM7881D

AKBPAg050D

AKBPDA4809R

ALYPG6496M

AQJPK4354]

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
av)

59210

115000

75188

10

140200

3100

8500

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VII) = (IV)+
V)t (VD

59210

115000

75188

140200

3100

8500

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

1.41

2.73

1.79

3.33

0.07

0.2

Number of Voti

ng Rights held in

each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

59210

115000

75188

140200

3100

8500

Class eg:y

Total

59210

115000

75188

140200

3100

8500

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

1.41

2.73

1.79

3.33

0.07

0.2

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding ,
asa %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

1.41

2.73

1.79

3.33

0.07

0.2

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)




No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in 59210
dematerialized
form (XIV)

115000

75188

140200

3100

8500

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder
type




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

Name of the
Shareholders
@

KANMANTHREDDY
SRINATH REDDY

K.
SREEDHAR
REDDY

K.
PRAMEELA

R.
SURENDRA
REDDY

M. RAMESH
REDDY

VARUN
KUMAR
PASHAM

KUCHIBHOTLA
VENKATESWARA
SARMA

PAN (1I)

BHQPS8863K

FCPPK6334F

COIPKS5635P

ACKPR4024M

ADQPMS5789D

ADYPP7759A

AENPK9641J

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
av)

25000

21500

41700

352543

599850

347655

434543

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held
™)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

25000

21500

41700

352543

599850

347655

434543

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

0.51

0.99

8.38

14.26

8.26

10.33

Number of Voting Rights held in each ¢

lass of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

25000

21500

41700

352543

599850

347655

434543

Class eg:y

Total

25000

21500

41700

352543

599850

347655

434543

Total as a %
of Total
Voting rights

0.59

0.51

0.99

8.38

14.26

8.26

10.33

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding ,
asa%
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VI+(Xi)(a)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

0.51

0.99

8.38

14.26

8.26

10.33

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of
total Shares
held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)




No. (a)

As a % of
total Shares
held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

25000

21500

41700

352543

599850

347655

434543

Reason for not

providing PAN

Reason for not
providing
PAN

Shareholder

type




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the .

Shareholders (1) Click here to go back
PAN (1I) Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 2223999
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 2223999
V)t (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

52.87

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 2223999

Class eg:y

Total 2223999

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 32.87

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

52.87

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in 2223999

dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN




Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

Category

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

RAMSRI INVESTMENTS LIMITED

PAN (II)

AACCV0543Q

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

174476

174476

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)t (VD

174476

174476

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.15

4.15

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

174476

174476

Class eg:y

Total

174476

174476

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.15

4.15

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

4.15

4.15

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity

174476

174476




shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No. 1

2

Name of the

Shareholders (I) DILIP J SHAH (HUF)

GUTHA AMITH KUMAR

Click here to go back

PAN (II) AACHD3352C

ANWPG2139B

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 74500
held (IV)

48328

122828

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+ | 74500
(V) (VD

48328

122828

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated 1.77
as per SCRR, :
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.92

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (

IX)

Class eg: X 74500

48328

122828

Class eg:y

Total 74500

48328

122828

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.92

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 1.77
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.92

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

74500

48328

122828

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

Category

Non-Resident Indian (NRI)

Bodies Corporate

Clearing Members

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

30

47

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

34148

463433

652

498233

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+
(V)+ (VD

34148

463433

652

498233

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

11.02

0.02

11.85

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

34148

463433

652

498233

Class eg:y

Total

34148

463433

652

498233

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.81

11.02

0.02

11.85

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.81

11.02

0.02

11.85

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form (XIV)

3948

454633

652

459233




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence



